
LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 16 by Senator Guillory

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 15, line 21, following "Subparagraph" and before the end of the line change
3 "(B)(3)(c) of this Section," to "**(3)(c) of this Subsection,**"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 15, line 23, following "Subparagraphs" change "(B)(3)(b) and (d)" to "**(3)(b) and**
6 **(d) of this Subsection**"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 15, line 28, following "Subparagraph" and before "of this Section" change
9 "(B)(3)(d) **and Subsection C, D, E, or F**" to "**(3)(d) of this Subsection and Subsection C,**
10 **D, E, or F**"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 4

12 On page 19, line 18, following "specified in" and before "to the plan" change "R.S.
13 11:102(B)(1) and (3)(a)" to "**Paragraph (B)(1) and Subparagraph (B)(3)(a) of this**
14 **Section**"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 5

16 On page 33, line 13, at the beginning of the line and before "(B)(6)" change "Subparagraph"
17 to "**Paragraph**"

18 AMENDMENT NO. 6

19 On page 40, line 26, at the beginning of the line and before "(B)(5)" change "Subparagraph"
20 to "**Paragraph**"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 7

22 On page 50, line 10, following "to" and before "**(B)(2)(c)**" change "**Paragraph**" to
23 "**Subparagraph**"

24 AMENDMENT NO. 8

25 On page 52, line 27, following "in this" and before "," change "Item" to "**Subparagraph**"

26 AMENDMENT NO. 9

27 On page 58, line 8, following "**and shall**" and before "**based**" change "**only be payable**" to
28 "**be payable only**"

29 AMENDMENT NO. 10

30 On page 58, line 14, following "**and shall**" and before "**based**" change "**only be payable**"
31 to "**be payable only**"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 11

2 On page 67, line 29, following "**and shall**" and before "**based**" change "**only be payable**"
3 to "**be payable only**"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 12

5 On page 68, line 3, following "**and shall**" and before "**based**" change "**only be payable**" to
6 "**be payable only**"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 13

8 On page 74, line 19, following "**and shall**" and before "**based**" change "**only be payable**"
9 to "**be payable only**"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 14

11 On page 74, line 22, following "**and shall**" and before "**based**" change "**only be payable**"
12 to "**be payable only**"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 15

14 On page 77, lines 9 and 10, following "and shall" and before "based" change "only be
15 payable" to "**be payable only**"

16 AMENDMENT NO. 16

17 On page 77, lines 12 and 13, following "and shall" and before "based" change "only be
18 payable" to "**be payable only**"